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. Baldie

. Baldie

. Baldie
Baldie
Baldie
Baldie

. Baldie

. Baldie

. Baldie

. Baldie

J. Harcus

D. Baldie

J & G Peggie
B. Chalmers
W. Hay

J & G Peggie
J & G Peggie
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Turpie & McCord

J & G Peggie
D. Brown

A. Whittaker
J & G Peggie
J. Scott

J. Mackie

J. Tomson

S. Donaldson
W. Hay

Turpie & McCord

J. Mackie
J. Scott

Club

StA
StA
StA
StA
StA
StA
StA
StA
StA
StA
StA
StA
M/ hav
Ken
M/ hav
M/ hav
M/ hav
Glen
M/ hav
Lev
M/ hav
M/ hav
Ken
Lev
M/ hav
Perth
M/ hav
Glen
Lev
Ken

Sent

19

20

16

40

30

22
10

21
10

22

Fife Federation of Homing Pigeon Societies

Ring No.

SU16F 4883
SU16F 4894
SU16F 4880
SU16F 4890
SU16F 4876
SU16F 4897
SuU16 1571
SU16F 4888
SU16F 4910
SU16F 4896
SU16F 5021
SU16 1635
SU16F 3541
SU16P 1919
SU16AF 2289
SU16F 3505
GB16S 03725
SU16F 1311
SU16F 3507
SU16F 2429
SU16F 3469

BEL16-6215072

SU16F 1742
SU16F 2554
SU16F 3494
SU16F 4551
SU16F 5405
SU16F 1322
SU16F 2539
SU16F 1733

Wakefield YB flown on 3/9/16
48 Members sent 620 birds Liberated at 06:50 ina West wind

Col

BL
BL
ML
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
DC
BP
BL
CH
BL
BCH
R
GR
DC
CH
BL
BP
CWF
BL
CH
BCH
CH
BL
BL
BL
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Distance

192/117

192/102

185/722
187/1148
185/1198

191/1498

185/1170
185/355

187/398
185/573
185/560
216/408

Avrrival

10:43:19
10:43:57
10:44:38
10:44:40
10:47:08
10:47:08
10:47:08
10:47:12
10:47:14
10::47:17
10:47:28
10:48:13
10:45:37
10:56:31

10:54:08
10:54:05
10:54:13
11:02:46
10:54:22
10:55:04
10:55:02
10:55:32
10:58:14
10:55:51

10:55:55
11:37:54
10:57:28
11:05:51

10:58:21

11:01:28

Velocity

1448.83
1444.91
1440.7
1440.49
1425.51
1425.51
1425.51
1425.11
1424.91
1424.61
1423.45
1419.03
1384.96
1339.73
1338.6
1336.92
1336.19
1335.84
1335.37
1333.39
1330.24
1329.03
1327.45
1326.71
1326.3
1321.87
1320.57
1319.74
1313.36
1310.38

Pools Prizes
Sect Open TTL Sect Open TTL
£35 £20 £55
ABCDEFGH | ABCDEFGH | £173.85] £25 £10 | £208.85
£20 £10 £30
£20 £10 £30
ABCDEF ABCDEF | £50.54 £50.54
ABCDE £13.49 £13.49
ABCDEF Ab £1387 | £35 £48.87
AB £3.61 £3.61
Ab bn £8.17 £8.17
A £1.33 £1.33
A £1.90 £35 £36.90
£25 £25
b n £2.66 £2.66
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39
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42
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45
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64
65
66
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Turpie & McCord
J. Harcus

D. Hunter

J & G Peggie

A. Whittaker
Turpie & McCord
B. Chalmers

D. Jack

Clark Clark & Page
Clark Clark & Page
D. Hunter

J & G Peggie

W. Hay

J & G Peggie
W. Hay

D. Brown

J & G Peggie

J & G Peggie

A. Whittaker

W. Hay

J. Mackie

Turpie & McCord
J. Scott

S. Donaldson

D. Hunter
B. Chalmers

B. Chalmers

B. Chalmers

B. Chalmers

A. Whittaker

D. Barnes

J. Scott

Clark Clark & Page
Turpie & McCord
A. Whittaker

W. Hay

Glen
StA
M/ hav
M/ hav
M/ hav
Glen
Ken
Tay
Lev
Lev
M/ hav
M/ hav
M/ hav
M/ hav
M/ hav
Lev
M/ hav
M/ hav
M/ hav
M/ hav
Lev
Glen
Ken
Perth
M/ hav
Ken
Ken
Ken
Ken
M/ hav
XG
Ken
Lev
Glen
M/ hav
M/ hav

20
13

SU16F 1656
SU16F 4997
SU16F 3394
SU16F 3521
SU16F 3467
SU16F 1677
SU16F 1953
SU16 1658
SU16F 2396
SU16F 2363
SU16F 3399
SU16F 3532
SU16F 3644
SU16F 3529
SU16F 3643
SU16F 2414
SU16F 3512
SU16F 3517
SU16F 3500
SU16F 3664
SU16F 2526
SU16F 1285
SU16F 1772
SU16F 4587
SU16F 3383
SU16F 1951
SU16F 1954
SU16F 1949
SU16F 1952
SU16F 3448
SU16F 22
SU16F 1746
SU16F 2362
SU16F 1668
SU16F 3450
SU16F 5437

BL
BL
CH
BCH
ML
BP
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
CP
CH
BCH
BL
CH
BL
BCH
CH
DC
BL
CH
CH
DC
CH
CH
BP
CP
BL
CH
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
CH
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185/9

201/50
185/1190

184/260

11:07:45
11:08:08
10:58:44
10:59:19
10:59:03
11:08:05
11:02:32
11:21:12
11:00:42
11:01:02
11:00:18
11:01:38
11:02:27
11:02:07
11:02:30
11:02:32
11:02:21
11:02:30
11:02:14
11:03:51
11:03:17
11:13:30
11:07:14
11:47:15
11:04:25
11:09:32
11:09:34
11:09:36
11:09:47
11:07:09
11:05:55
11:10:21
11:08:15
11:17:19
11:08:07
11:08:56

1310.02
1309.48
1309.06
1308.86
1308.79
1308.32
1307.81
1304.6
1303.51
1301.77
1300.87
1296.81
1294.5
1294.32
1294.24
1293.96
1293.13
1292.36
1292.27
1287.86
1287.77
1281.43
1281
1280.29
1279.82
1272.54
1272.38
1272.21
1271.32
1267.56
1266.42
1265.67
1265.4
1263.13
1262.82
1262.09

£20 £20

£20 £20
£1.52 £25 £26.52

£20 £20
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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D. Brown

J. Hynd & son
A. Suttie

J. Hynd & son
J. Hynd & son
D. Baldie

D. Barnes

S. Donaldson
S. Donaldson
W. Hay

W. Frew

J. Scott

J. Scott

A. McCudden
A. McCudden
D. Jack

D. Jack

Clark Clark & Page

D. Brown

C. Wright

J. Scott

S. Donaldson
D. Brown

J & G Peggie
J & G Peggie
J & G Peggie
D. Barnes

W. Hay

S. Donaldson
B. Chalmers
S. Donaldson
J. Hynd & son
A. McCudden
W. Hay

M. Henderson
J. Hynd & son

Lev

XG 16
StA 6
XG

XG

StA

XG

Perth
Perth

M/ hav
Nov 4
Ken

Ken

XG 26
XG

Tay

Tay

Lev

Lev

Loch 21
Ken

Perth

Lev

M/ hav

M/ hav

M/ hav
XG

M/ hav
Perth

Ken

Perth

XG

XG

M/ hav
Loch 5
XG

SU16F 2407
SU16F 352
SU16F 5120
SU16F 387
SU16F 332
SU16 1582
SU16F 41
SU16F 4566
SU16F 4514
SU16AF 2299
SU16F 3914
SU16P 399
SU16F 1729
SU16F 530
SU16F 542
SU16 1661
SU16F 5296
SU16F 2370
SU16F 2422
SU16F 2866

NEHU16CON 691

SU16F 4555
SU16F 2424
SU16F 3516
SU16F 3522
SU16F 3511
SU16F 2
SU16F 5442
SU16F 4542
SU16F 1889
SU16F 4509
SU16F 358
SU16F 2017
SU16F 3732
SU16F 3237
SU16F 411

BL
BL
BL
CH
BL
BL
CH
DC
BCH
BWF
BL
GR
CH
BL
CH
BL
BCH
CH
CP
CH
BL
ML
BL
BWF
BCH
BCH
CH
DC
BCH
CH
BCH
DC
BWF
CH
GR
DC
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185/1734
192/554

181/1418

182/866

186/972

185/1441

11:09:53
11:10:30
11:19:24
11:10:36
11:10:50
11:19:24
11:08:41
11:53:53
11:53:55
11:11:01
11:09:01
11:13:38
11:13:52
11:07:14
11:07:16
11:33:25
11:33:27
11:12:40
11:12:58
11:14:14
11:15:36
11:56:58
11:14:20
11:14:05
11:14:10
11:14:17
11:13:05
11:15:17
11:59:06
11:18:20
11:59:27
11:16:36
11:12:08
11:16:47
11:18:15
11:35:20

1257.37
1256.56
1256.39
1256.07
1254.95
1254.77
1252.88
1252.34
1252.21
1252.01
1251.88
1249.91
1248.8
1248.61
1248.45
1248.37
1248.22
1244.12
1242.62
1242.58
1240.65
1239.76
1236.2
1235.67
1235.28
1234.74
1231.92
1231.88
1231.21
1230.81
1229.82
1227.8
1225.27
1224.95
1219.16
1147.19

£20 £20

BCDEF £44.65 £44 .65
BCDE b £17 £17
b £2.47 £2.47

HI £13.30 £13.30




EAST section

114

WEST section

CENTRE section

79

36

OPEN

58

36

47

29

46

29

22

29

11

19

6

4

3

2
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Subject to correction. All pools are subject to a 5% deduction

Any objection to above result before 15/9/16 to 07510311951 or SWAHILI29@HOTMAIL.COM
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